34927/2014

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Diary No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/05/2014 in SA No. 154/2003 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

MATA BUX SINGH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TUNG NATH & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Anand, Adv.

Mr. Yash Singhal, Adv.

Mr. David A., Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Arti Singh, AOR

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master