SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 34560/2014

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGADHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

www.ecourtsindia.com

SLP(C) No. 34607/2014 SLP(C) No. 34633/2014 SLP(C) No. 34880/2014SLP(C) No. 34901/2014SLP(C) No. 34927/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 14/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Priyanka Das,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Veena Rattan, adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received.

List the matter again on 24.08.2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

SB

Digitally signed by POOJA SHARMA
Date: 2016.07.15
16:27:34 TLT
Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com